1 / 7
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372  FAX: +86 755 89585280
High Current Power Inductor
VSBX1030 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information.

1 Electrical Characteristics 2 Product Dimensions (mm)
Part No.
Inductance
(μH) 1
D.C.R. (mΩ)
Isat(A)
2
Irms(A)
3
20% Typical Max.
10%
Typical
30%
Typical
Typical
VSBX1030-R22M 0.22 0.82 0.95 25.0 55.0 22.0
VSBX1030-R52M 0.52 2.00 2.40 15.0 33.0 18.0
VSBX1030-1R0M 1.00 3.70 4.45 12.0 25.0 15.0
VSBX1030-1R7M 1.70 6.00 7.20 9.00 19.0 12.0
VSBX1030-2R5M 2.50 8.50 10.2 8.00 16.0 10.0
All data is tested based on 25℃ ambient temperature.
※1 Inductance measure condition at 100kHz, 0.5V.
※2 Saturation current the actual value of DC current when the inductance
decrease10% and 30% of its initial value.